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The Menu of J. Alexander's - Toledo from Toledo includes about 93 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $27.4. What JenniferB likes about J. Alexander's - Toledo:

Everything was great, fast and friendly. My only complaint was that the air conditioning vents were right above
my table and | froze the entire time | was there. read more. What ColumbusDiner doesn't like about J.
Alexander's - Toledo:

We had a fabulous dinner! Great food and wonderful service. We couldn’t have been any happier! | highly
recommend J Alexanders. If we ever come back to Toledo, it will be on the top of our “must go” restaurants!
Absolutely fantastic. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a
wheelchair or physiological limitations. A selection of delicious seafood courses is served by the J. Alexander's
- Toledo from Toledo, For a snack in between, the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are
suitable. Moreover, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, There are also
some international meals to choose from on the menu.




4. fllexander’s - Toledo Menu

fllcoholic drinks
BEER

fippetizers

DEVILED EGGS

Soups

CHICKEN PASTA SOUP

Burgers

VEGGIE BURGER
Sandwiches
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

SALSA

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Specialli

CILANTRO SHRIMP

Tnsalata grof

PARMA

$14.5

$9.7

$19.3

$25.3

$10.9

$32.5

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

VERY BEST CHOCOLATE CAKE

Indian

FOLIENKARTOFFEL

Side dishes

FRENCH FRIES

Main course

ROASTED PORK CHOP

Mexican dishes

TACOS

Balsed potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO

South i
american beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Fresh iui

CARROT

Tornado s burger

STEAK BURGER

fRibs

PRIME RIB

$52.9

$12.1

$8.5

$33.7

$8.5

$51.7

$21.7
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Entrees

AHI TUNA FILET $39.7
Side items
SOUTHERN COLE SLAW $8.5

Popular items

MR. JACK'’S CRISPY CHICKEN

PLATTER $26.5

Wood.-fired rotisserie

SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB $46.9
Dinner entrées

BARBEQUE BABY BACK RIBS $37.3
Utensils

TO-GO UTENSILS

Drinks

DRINKS

Sideli

SMASHED POTATOES $8.5

Savory steak

FRENCH DIP
dmerican kobe
AHI TUNA

Dinners - parmigiana

CHICKEN PARM

Pasta

MAC CHEESE
RATTLESNAKE PASTA $27.7

Tish dishes
FISH SANDWICH
FISH TACOS

Fish

SMOKED SALMON
GRILLED SALMON $38.5

Burgers, sandwiches & small
plates

OLD FASHIONED CHEESEBURGER $20.5
HYDE PARK SANDWICH $20.5

Sides, etc.
NOT YOUR ORDINARY MAC
CHEESE

ORZO WILD RICE $8.5

/985 SQuID $21.7
A ]

e B PRAWNS

g

$8.5

SHRIMP

Family meals

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $27.7
MR. JACK'S CRISPY CHICKEN $66.1
FAMILY MEAL ]

BARBECUE BABY BACK RIBS

FAMILY MEAL $114.1
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Soups & starters

FIRE-GRILLED ARTICHOKES
EMERALD COAST SHRIMP

MEXICO CITY SPINACH CON
QUESO

Steaks & prime rib
STEAK 'N ' FRIES

STEAK MAUI
STEAK BRAZZO

Restaurant calegory

FRENCH
COCKTAIL
DESSERT
MEXICAN

SIDE SALAD
& ALEX'S SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CYPRESS SALAD
ORIGINAL CAESAR SALAD
SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

ASIAN AHI TUNA SALAD
LETTUCE

$16.9
$21.7

$16.9

$39.7
$52.9
$44.5

$14.5

$21.7

$22.9
$14.5

$26.5

These types of dishes are
being served
BURGER
288 | PANINI
g ROAST BEEF
ICE CREAM

PASTA
SOUP

DESSERTS
APPETIZER
SALAD
STEAK
FISH

Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

TUNA

PORK

BROCCOLI $8.5
POTATOES

CHICKEN

BLUE CHEESE

CHEESE

BACON

KING PRAWN

BEEF

CHOCOLATE

POTATOES
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4315 Talmadge Rd Toledo, OH Opening Hours:

43623, United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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