





https://menulist.menu
4315 Talmadge Rd Toledo, OH 43623, United States
(+1)4194748620 - https://jalexanders.com/locations/?
utm_source=yelp&utm_medium=url&utm_campaign=jalexanders_toledo#ohio









The Menu of J. Alexander's - Toledo from Toledo includes about 93 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$27.4. What JenniferB likes about J. Alexander's - Toledo:

Everything was great, fast and friendly. My only complaint was that the air conditioning vents were right above my table and I froze the entire time I was there. read more. What Columbus Diner doesn't like about J.

Alexander's - Toledo:

We had a fabulous dinner! Great food and wonderful service. We couldn't have been any happier! I highly recommend J Alexanders. If we ever come back to Toledo, it will be on the top of our "must go" restaurants! Absolutely fantastic. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. A selection of **delicious** seafood courses is served by the J. Alexander's - Toledo from Toledo, For a snack in between, the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are suitable. Moreover, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and griffed-meat, There are also some international meals to choose from on the menu.

PARMA

		6 4
6		
	Carlotte State	

			The state of the s
Alcoholic drinks		Beef dishes	
BEER		FILET MIGNON	\$52.9
Appetizers		Dessert	
DEVILED EGGS	\$14.5	VERY BEST CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$12.1
Soups		Indian	
CHICKEN PASTA SOUP	\$9.7	FOLIENKARTOFFEL	
Burgers		Side dishes	
VEGGIE BURGER	\$19.3	FRENCH FRIES	\$8.5
Sandwiches		Main course	
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$25.3	ROASTED PORK CHOP	\$33.7
Sweets		Mexican dishes	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		TACOS	
Chicken		Baked potatoes	
GRILLED CHICKEN		LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$8.5
Sauces		South american beef	
SALSA		NEW YORK STRIP	\$51.7
Vegetarian dishes		Fresh juices	
CARROT CAKE	\$10.9	CARROT	
Specialties		Tornado's burger	
CILANTRO SHRIMP	\$32.5	STEAK BURGER	\$21.7
Insalata groß		Ribs	

PRIME RIB

CHICKEN PARM

1	10	
	The sales	2 48
V	and the same	

Entrees		Pasta	
AHI TUNA FILET	\$39.7	MAC CHEESE	
0		RATTLESNAKE PASTA	\$27.7
Side items			
SOUTHERN COLE SLAW	\$8.5	Fish dishes	
		FISH SANDWICH	
Popular items		FISH TACOS	
MR. JACK'S CRISPY CHICKEN	\$26.5	~ .	
PLATTER	,	Fish	
Wood-fired rotisserie		SMOKED SALMON	
•		GRILLED SALMON	\$38.5
SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB	\$46.9		
Dinner entrées		Burgers, sandwiches & si	nall
Duuter etti ees		plates	
BARBEQUE BABY BACK RIBS	\$37.3	OLD FASHIONED CHEESEBURGER	\$20.5
Utensils		HYDE PARK SANDWICH	\$20.5
3 33233333			
TO-GO UTENSILS		Sides, etc.	
Drinks		NOT YOUR ORDINARY MAC	\$8.5
		CHEESE	
DRINKS		ORZO WILD RICE	\$8.5
Sidelines		Seafood	
SMASHED POTATOES	\$8.5		\$21.7
	75.5	SQUID PRAWNS	\$21.7
Savory steak		SHRIMP	
FRENCH DIP		SHRIMF	
THE HOTTON		Family meals	
American kobe		•	
•		ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$27.7
AHI TUNA		MR. JACK'S CRISPY CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$66.1
Dinners – parmigiana		BARBECUE BABY BACK RIBS FAMILY MEAL	\$114.1
OLUGIZENI DA DIA			



Soups	& sta	ırters
-------	-------	--------

FIRE-GRILLED ARTICHOKES	\$16.9
EMERALD COAST SHRIMP	\$21.7
MEXICO CITY SPINACH CON QUESO	\$16.9

Steaks & prime rib

STEAK 'N' FRIES

STEAK MAUI	\$52.9
STEAK BRAZZO	\$44.5

Restaurant category

FRENCH COCKTAIL DESSERT

MEXICAN

Salads

	SIDE SALAD	
	ALEX'S SALAD	\$14.5
	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$21.7
TUNA SALAD		
CYPRESS SALAD		\$22.9
ORIGINAL CAESAR SALAD		\$14.5
SALAD		
CHICKEN SALAD		
ASIAN AHI TUNA SALAD		\$26.5
LETTUCE		

These types of dishes are being served



BURGER
PANINI
ROAST BEEF

ICE CREAM

PASTA

SOUP

\$39.7

DESSERTS

APPETIZER

SALAD

STEAK

FISH

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients



TUNA
PORK
BROCCOLI

\$8.5

POTATOES

CHICKEN

BLUE CHEESE

CHEESE

BACON

KING PRAWN

BEEF

CHOCOLATE

POTATOES



J. Alexander's - Toledo

4315 Talmadge Rd Toledo, OH 43623, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

